

C.A.No. 8102 OF 2003  
ITEM No.6

Court No. 3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8102/2003( For Preliminary directions )

SARDAR HARCHARAN SINGH BRAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUKH DARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 17/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice as to why the appeal be not admitted.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER