

P  
C.A.No. 8102 OF 2003  
ITEM NO.  
111 (MM)  
COURT NO.  
1  
SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8102 OF 2003

Sardar Harcharan Singh Brar

...  
APPELLANT  
VERSUS  
Sukh Darshan Singh & Ors.  
...  
RESPONDENTS

Date :  
14/07/2004  
This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKAR

For Appellant (s)  
Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.  
for Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
Not to be taken up today and tomorrow as jointly prayed.  
(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master  
(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master

